
O  P  E  R  A  

Waltraute/Erste Norn (cvr) + Flosshilde
Eboli (cvr) + Tebaldo
Mère Jeanne
Fricka (cvr) + Waltraute
Juno/Ino (cvr)
Flosshilde
Fricka
Erste Magd
Mary
Sylvie (cvr)
Mary
Ježibaba (cvr)
Fricka (cvr) + Flosshilde
Paquette
Kate Pinkerton
Judith (cvr)
Ruth (cvr) + Edith
Armelinde
Dorothée
La Zia Principessa
Samira
Mrs. Noye
Witch
Cornelia
Mère Marie
Chocholka/Woodpecker/Innkeeper 
Princess de Bouillon (scene)
Alisa
Gertrude (scene)
Auntie
Marquise of Berkenfeld
Mistress Quickly (cvr)
Ulrica (scene)

Götterdämmerung
Don Carlo
Dialogues des Carmélites
Die Walküre
Semele
Das Rheingold
Die Walküre
Elektra
Der fliegende Holländer
The Diving Bell and the Butterfly 
Der fliegende Holländer
Rusalka
Das Rheingold
Candide
Madama Butterfly
Bluebeard’s Castle
The Pirates of Penzance
Cendrillon (Viardot)
L’Amant Anonyme
Suor Angelica
The Ghosts of Versailles
Noye’s Fludde
Hansel and Gretel
Giulio Cesare
Dialogues des Carmélites
The Cunning Little Vixen
Adriana Lecouvreur
Lucia di Lammermoor
Hamlet
Peter Grimes
La fille du régiment
Falstaff
Un ballo In Maschera

The Atlanta Opera
The Dallas Opera
The Dallas Opera
The Santa Fe Opera
The Atlanta Opera
Pacific Symphony
The Atlanta Opera
The Dallas Opera
Pittsburgh Opera
The Dallas Opera
The Santa Fe Opera
The Santa Fe Opera
The Atlanta Opera
The Atlanta Opera
The Atlanta Opera
The Atlanta Opera
The Atlanta Opera
Wolf Trap Opera
Wolf Trap Opera
The ARTfactory
Château de Versailles Spectacles
The Glimmerglass Festival
Greensboro Opera
Indiana University Opera Theater
Indiana University Opera Theater
The Glimmerglass Festival
Indiana University
Indiana University Opera Theater
Wolf Trap Opera
Indiana University Opera Theater
Indiana University Opera Theater
Des Moines Metro Opera
Des Moines Metro Opera

2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Robert DeSimone Prize
Grant Recipient
Katharine Mayer Award
Recipient
Grand Finalist
Finalist

Butler Opera International Competition
The Wagner Society of New York
The Santa Fe Opera
Catherine Filene Shouse Career Development Grant
Metropolitan Opera Eric and Dominique Laffont Competition
Houston Grand Opera Eleanor McCollum Competition

2025
2024
2023
2021
2018
2017

Apprentice Artist
Studio Artist
Filene Artist
Young Artist
Studio Artist
Apprentice Artist
Participant

The Santa Fe Opera
The Atlanta Opera
Wolf Trap Opera
The Glimmerglass Festival
Wolf Trap Opera
Des Moines Metro Opera
The Institute for Young Dramatic Voices

2022 & 2023
2021 - 2023

2020 & 2021
2018 & 2019

2017
2016

2015 & 2016

Sarah Fraser | sarah@fletcherartists.com

w w w . g r e t c h e n k r u p p . c o m

A  W  A  R  D  S   &   H  O  N  O  R  S  

T  R  A  I  N  I  N  G  

G R E T C H E N  K R U P P G R E T C H E N  K R U P P 

Represented by Fletcher Artists Management

C  O  N  C  E  R  T  
Alto soloist
Alto soloist
Mezzo soloist
Alto soloist

Beethoven Symphony No. 9
Handel Messiah
Verdi Requiem
Mahler Symphony No. 2

Rutgers Symphony Orchestra
The Santa Fe Symphony
York Symphony Orchestra
Hoosier Philharmonic Orchestra

2026
2025
2025
2016


